TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

O SRy o TEACHING

1 76598 SARAH BUSHENEI ELDORET 27-Sep-18

2 106194 JOSEPH SAFARI MASLA KULIFI 27-Sep-18

3 109078 REGINA WAMUYU MAINA ELDORET 27-Sep-18

4 111267 VERONICA WAMBUI KAMAU NAKURU 27-Sep-18

5 111625 LUCY WANJIRU KAMUNYU MURANGA 27-Sep-18

6 112753 ESTHER BIRECH KAPSABET 27-Sep-18

7 112924 DANIEL WETERE DIANGA KISUMU 27-Sep-18

8 114249 MONICA CHEPKOECH C. SAMOEI KAPSABET 27-Sep-18

9 125380 JANE WAMAITHA NAIROBI 27-Sep-18
10/ 126231 /LUCY AREGAEL LONPON MERU 27-Sep-18
11 126551 THERESIA ABIONA MIKHALA KAKAMEGA 27-Sep-18
12 126584 JOSEPH WANYONYI MALOBA WEBUYE 27-Sep-18
13 127041 JULIUS PANDE MWANGONDE KILIFI 27-Sep-18
14/ 127535 DRUSILLA CHEPKOECH LEL ELDORET 27-Sep-18
15 127647 CHRISTOPHER MALUKI NZYOKA KITUI 27-Sep-18
16/ 128512 PATRICK BARASA WANYONYI WEBUYE 27-Sep-18
17 131683 CONSOLATA KOKI MULU TALA 27-Sep-18
18/ 131794 CHRISTOPHER MUMO MUIA WOTE 27-Sep-18
19 131810 SAMUEL MAKASI KALUKI MACHAKOS 27-Sep-18
20 133138 ELVIS PATRICK WAMALWA KITALE 27-Sep-18
21 133191 STEPHEN KIPKOECH KIRUI KERICHO 27-Sep-18
22 133222 DAVID K. ARAP MOGESO KERICHO 27-Sep-18
23 134521 CATHERINE ODHIAMBO AHOKA KISUMU 27-Sep-18
24 134692 DINAH WANGARE GATIMU LIMURU 27-Sep-18
25 135389 LEAH WANIJIRU KIRUKI GITHUNGURI 27-Sep-18
26, 135538 GHATI JOHN IKWABE KEHANCHA 27-Sep-18
27 135597 MONICA NTHENYA MUINDI WOTE 27-Sep-18
28  135673|JEREMIAH NZAMAHI SILA KIKIMA 27-Sep-18
29 135712 DAVID DICKSON MULINGWA KITUI 27-Sep-18
30  135744/GREGORY NGUI KANLA MACHAKOS 27-Sep-18
31 136168 PHILIP K. K. KITHEKA KITUI 27-Sep-18
32 136635 JACOB MWANGANGI ILWE MWINGI 27-Sep-18
33 137346 DAVID LEMISO OLE PIRDAI NAROK 27-Sep-18
34 137460/ ROSE KOBILO TUBEI KABARNET 27-Sep-18



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

137492 SILAH OMBUAK RADING
138188 ELIZABETH AKELO

138230 ISAAC LISAMULA ASIDAGA
138562 SYLVESTER KIPTANUI KETER
138585 JAMES MURGOR KIBITOK
138918 MICHAEL JULIUS SOGHE
139623 AUCHI AUKA BENSON
139663 KEZIAH OTSYULA MUCHELWE
140103 NANCY WAMBUI MWILIA
140298 ELIZABETH GESARE OKONGO
140519 JOSEPH MWANGI MACHARIA
141311 MARY WAIRIMU MAINA
141451 MOSES OJIAMBO OBARE
141860 SCHOLASTICA OMILO

141878 EDWARD OBINO OGUTA
142632 IRENE CHEPTOO KIRUI
142710 FAITH MUYIA MUGENDI
143053 JOSEPH SITIENEI KIPSOI
143305 DAMARIS IRIMA MWANIKI
143453 JAMES NJUNGE NJAU

143462 ANTONY NJOROGE MWANGI
143990 TEREZIA KALUME GOMA
143994 SAMUEL MUNGATHIA MWONGO
144126 SOLOMON KIBAKI KARIUKI
144563 ELIZABETH NYANTARI
144800 DAVID ONGERI NYANDIKA
144896 STEPHEN WAIHENYA MBUGUA
144903 DAVID OMURWA ONYONI
144932 HUDSON NYAKUNDI MORWANI
145415 MAREN ATIENO SAMMY
145460 ESTHER CHEPNGETICH B
146414 JEREMIAH OUMA WAO
146881 JAMES MUGA ODIANGO
147299 SAMUEL CHISAINA MUNANGA
148958 SHEM GICHIA NGIGE

149000 CATHERINE K. KINOTI

149189 MUTHEE HARRISON KAARA
150145 ESTHER W. MUGO

150583 CONSTANT BIKETI NASONGO
151058 GICHOBI MWOYA ROWLAND
151165 JOHN KIBITOK BIY

151272 JOEL KANDIE CHEPTOO
151319 JOSEPH MICHAEL OCHIENG
151576 JEAN NAMISO TECHERA
151703 DANIEL KOMEN KIPCHIRCHIR
151842 BEATRICE WAWIRA WANJOHI
152457 JOSEPH MAINA MACHIRA

KISUMU
KISUMU
KAKAMEGA
KAPSABET
ELDORET
VOI

KITALE
MOMBASA
NAIROBI
KISII
MURANGA
NDARAGWA
BUSIA
MUMIAS
KISII
LONDIAN
ISIOLO
LONDIANI
NAIROBI
KIKUYU
GATUNDU
KILIFI
MERU
NAKURU
KISII

KISII
ENGINEER
KISII

KISII
MIGORI
ELDORET
KISII

H/BAY
WEBUYE
NYAHURURU
NAIROBI
MURANGA
OL'KALOU
KITALE
KERUGOYA
NANDI HILLS
ELDORET
KITALE
KAKAMEGA
KITALE
KERUGOYA
NYERI

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

152944 MILLY ADHIAMBO OGONGO
152946 MARTIN ATULA ABUKO
153023 CHARLES ANDREW OBAIJE
153311 PETER KARANJA KARIUKI

154198 MOSES NYABONGOYE BICHANGA

155265 HARON MAISIBA MOREMA
155306 EZEKIEL SHIHUMA IMBAKHA
155434 NATHAN MOMANY| ACHOKI
155811 ANNIE WAIRIMU KARANJA
155995 PETER NYAMAU KIMANGAO
156036 GREGORY MUNYAO NZIOKA
156310 MAURICE CAREY OKULO
156422 CHARLES OYOO OBEL

156431 MARY WANZUU NTHIWA
156526 DAVID NYAGA GAKURU
156856 ANGELINA MUSANGE

157021 JANE KWAMBOKA NYARONDIA
157091 ALEXANDER KIMESIS CHELIMO
157530 ROSE WANGARI NJOROGE
157569 NAOMI WANIJIRU KIIRU
157580 GLADYS LUTOMIA WABUKE
157639 MABLE NAKHAMI NALYANYA
157642 RICHARD ANGETO OKECHI
157708 ALLAN WACHIRA GEORGE
157807 BERNARD MABWAI CHEROIGIN
158169 SARAH WANIJIRU MUNGAI
158174 PHILEMON KIPTOO NGISIREI
158197 NAOMI NJERI GITONGA
158287 REUBEN MBAKA MWANGANGI
158538 JUDY WANGUI MWANGI
158658 REDEMPTA MUNYENDO
158684 ANDREW MARITIM ROTICH
158835 WILCISTER MOLE IMBAYA
159182 JACKSON KYALO MUTWAWA
159197 MURIUKI MARETE NJERU
159211 SARAH NEKESA MAKOKHA
159214 SOPHIA CHELANGAT MICAH
159237 AGNES ALUOCH ADIKA
159941 SILPHA MKONGO OLANG
160268 HENDRICA OMANYO

160572 FREDRICK MAINA MAHEHO
160597 RODAH GAKII KABITI

160846 NYABWARI ARICHA

161579 NANCY MUGURE NDUNYU
161902 PETER GICHOBI GACHAGUA
162064 MARGARET NAMBUYE WEKESA

162289 JESTINOH MAKOKHA MUKHAWA

KISUMU
ELDORET
KISUMU
MURANGA
KISII
NAKURU
WEBUYE
KISII
KISERIAN
KITUI
MACHAKOS
KISUMU
BONDO
MATUU
EMBU
KAPSABET
NYAMIRA
KABARNET
NAKURU
MURANGA
BUNGOMA
NAIROBI
NAKURU
OL'KALOU
KERICHO
NAIROBI
ELDORET
NYERI
EMBU
NYERI
NAIROBI
KERICHO
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
EMBU
BUSIA
KERICHO
MUHORONI
KISUMU
MUMIAS
OL'KALOU
MERU
KEROKA
MOMBASA
NAIROBI
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

162534 MARK ODUOR KOKOIT
162695 LINET ACHAGANA BUSISA
163054 PHOEBE ATEMA LIGAMI
163461 RICHARD MOMANYI BOERA
163479 JANE WAMURWA MWAI
163708 SARAH NJERI MUNENGE
163785 JOHN LOTUPIA MINGECH
165970 REGINA NJOKI WAMBUGU
166356 PETER BUKHULA NAMASWA
166934 CYPRIAL KABILU IMARIA
167021 JULIUS KARAGANIA MWONGO
167371 LUCAS M. WAMILYANGAH
167483 AGNES TIRINDI

168182 ANGELICA GACOE KAMBA
168411 MARY CHEPKOECH SIGILAI
170451 MAURICE MMATA KIBISU
170462 REGINA MUNYAO NZAU
170702 PETER WAMBWILE WAMALWA
170883 JANE ANYANGO OGODO
170965 JACKSON KAKAI KILONGI
171027 JAMES KAHINDI KALAMA
171192 ALBINE KIPLANGAT KIRUI
171232 WILLIAM KIPSIGEI MALIT
171381 JUDITH ATAMBA

171496 KEPHERS KHAYEGA MACHANGA
172062 JAMES MACHWARA NYANDIKO
172281 FRANCIS MUEMA KITHURA
172361 MELISA NAFULA MAGOYE
172663 WASILWA WA JACOB

173324 GEORGE SAKWA KIBUI

173351 STEPHEN NDEGWA KARANJA
173417 JAMES ABWAO OKINSI

174463 HASAN KIPRONO MARTIM
174492 ALLAN GITAU MBUGUA
174506 RUTH WATORO NGARI
175290 MONICA OGUGO

176163 MUENI MARGARET KINAMA
176366 TEMBA BUTALI WANYONY!
176465 STEPHEN CHERUIYOT BIY
176569 CHARLES WAMUKOTA SYAMBI
177216 DALMAS OTIENO KANYUMBA
177340 MIRAM KIRMUNAI

177371 SUSAN MULEE MUSUWA
177693 HUMPHREY NDERI GITAU
177842 STEPHEN KAREMU NKUBITU
177873 JACKSON MUTHIANI NZOMO
178233 JOHN KAMANU NJENGA

BONDO
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
KISII

THIKA

GITHUNGURI
KAPENGURIA

MERU
BUNGOMA
MAUA
MERU
KAKAMEGA
CHUKA

MARUMANTI

KERICHO
BUNGOMA
MATUU
WEBUYE
OYUGIS
WEBUYE
MARIAKANI
KERICHO
KERICHO
KAKAMEGA
ELDORET
KISII

KITUI
SIAYA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
OL'KALOU
LUANDA
KERICHO
MOLO
KERUGOYA
BUSIA
UKUNDA
KIMILILI
ELDORET
BUNGOMA
KISUMU
NAKURU
MACHAKOS
NAIVASHA
MERU
KIBWEZI
MOTO

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

178701 PHILIPINA THAIRI

179390 GUDEISIONS NJAGI MUCHERU
179525 WILLIAM NGAI MUGO
179602 FRANCIS NDUNGU MBUTHIA
179863 DORCAS NABWIRE MAKOKHA
180318 ALICE MUTHONI NGUYAI
181121 ALICE CHEROTICH KIRUI
181174 GERVASIO NYAGA MUCHIRI
181236 GABRIEL KIPNGENO BOIT
181578 NELSON MANGALE MUNGA
181716 PAULINE WANJIRU MUNENE
181781 SUSAN BARANGE SEBERIO
182048 MISHAEL MAUTI OKEMWA
182294 GRACE WANIJIRU KAHORO
182462 THOMAS NDISIII NYAMU
182470 GABRIEL MWENDWA MUTUA
182666 SAMUEL MACHARIA KARAGU
182717 RUTH WANGUI KIBICHO
182760 REBECCA MORAA MORURI
182997 DANIEL WAMBUGU NGURURI
183241 JOHN OMUTOKO LITABA
183296 GRACE CHEPKURUI KIMETO
183388 BONIFACE NYANYI THUMBI
183640 JOSEPH INGARO GIMUNGO
183689 NEWTON NJAGI NJERI
184185 TATU ALI MWKISINYO
184296 EILEEN INGOLO DINDI
184755 ROSE NGIMA GACHARA
186039 JOHN MUNIU NDUNYU
186585 DAVID TIROP MUREY

187262 KIMANI PROTUS AKHWIBASA
187379 IBRAHIM OBARA OBURE
187915 PIUS PETER CHEGE NDUATI
188058 ANDREW KIMIYA AGINDA
188357 TERESIA WANJIKU MUTONGA
188690 EDWARD NJUGUNA NDUNGU
188996 PETER MUTUA KIRWA

189067 BENEDICTOR SITATI NANDASABA

189567 ESTHER NJERI KAMANDE
189617 MARY WANIJIKU GACHIGI
189624 KIPROTICH ARAP KOSKE
189674 DAVID LOTOM EKIRU

189790 JANE WAIRIMU MAINA
189947 NAOMI BOSIBORI GUTO
190351 SOPHIA ADHIAMBO ONYANGO
190501 JOEL WAINAINA KARANJA
190792 ROWLAND KINYUA NJEGE

EMBU
CHUKA
NAIROBI
OL'KALOU
BUSIA
KIKUYU
KERINGET
CHUKA
BOMET
MARIAKANI
NYAHURURU
KAKAMEGA
KISII

NYERI
WOTE
ZOMBE
NANYUKI
NAIROBI
KISII
NAKURU
IYANDA
KERICHO
NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
EMBU
MTWAPA
MOMBASA
NAIROBI
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
KAKAMEGA
KISII
MURANGA
MBALE
LIMURU
MURANGA
MACHAKOS
KIMILILI
THIKA
SIPILI
KAPSABET
LODWAR
KARATINA
KISII
KISUMU
OL'KALOU
EMBU

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

190917 VINCENT WEKESA KHISA
193910 DAVID RONO CHEPKWONG

194587 GEORGE WACHIRA N. RUNYORA

194644 HABEL MUNENE KIMICHA
195256 MUTHUI MWAMBYA

195488 MARY RWAMBA MWANIKI
196401 KHALIBWA AWINJA BULAH
196459 HARUN KIMUTAI MOI

196585 JOSEPHINE AYUMA CHIMUMA
196731 GRACE WOTHAYA THUKU
197482 ROSELYNE MARTHA NGESA

197517 MARGARET WANIJIRU WAITHAKA

197524 JOHN GITHAE KIAMA
197698 ELIAS KOBUTHI NJAGI
200648 THOMAS OKELLO OTONDI

201223 BENJAMIN KIPTERER CHERUIYOT

201882 JANE NJAMBI NYUTU
202679 SALOME MUKASIA
202737 WILLIAM KUNDU FORD

203096/ SAMUEL WANGOMBE NDAGURI

203159 SIMON NATOKA WANYONYI
203420 ROSE MMOGA LIDUNTO
203820 FRANCIS MAINA MITWE
204026 ANNE NYANDIEKA KAGWARO
204880 PHILIP PKENDEN NDIWA
205134 MARY WAIRIMU GITHINJI
205992 GABRIEL WAMBUA MUTINDA
207881 SOPHIA EJANG ONGADI
208185 DALEX WAMBUA NGAMA
209078 JANE MBULA KIOKO

210596 PRISCAH JEPKOECH BETT
210683 AGAPETUE MULUPI BARASA
211373 ADAN TANU GALGALO
211455 FRANCIS SIMON MUSYOKI
211761 EUNICE WAMAITHA K.
212127 HELLEN NYANCHAMA ORORI
212519 AGNES ATYANG MUZUNGU
213308 GEORGE ATONYA MWUNGUSI
214361 LILIAN OMUHENYE LUMATI
215307 MICKEY MBITHI KILONZO
220021 JOHN ONGERA ONSIRE
220591 ALICE NJERI NDERITU

223762 GERALD GIKUNDI MWARANIA
225512 BEN OKOTH OGUTU

226081 PATRICK MUKONESI

226767 TITO OIYA OUYA

227188 JOHN FRANCIS SIKUDI

BUNGOMA
KERICHO
KARATINA
WANGURU
KITUI

EMBU
LUANDA
ELDORET
KAKAMEGA
OTHAYA
KAKAMEGA
RUIRU
NYAHURURU
EMBU
SIAYA
BOMET
KIAMBU
KAKAMEGA
KITALE
GITHUNGURI
KITALE
KAPSABET
KRUGOYA
KISII

KITALE
NAIROBI
MATUU
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
BUNGOMA
ISIOLO

KITUI

THIKA

KISII
NYAHURURU
MIGORI
KAKAMEGA
MACHAKOS
KISII
NYAHURURU
MARIMANTI
KISUMU
KAKAMEGA
KISII

BUSIA

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18



270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

227867 KEDITUKEL LOCHEPET

228313 ESTHER ONGONDI

228348 JASON MAUTI OGENDO
228612 VINCENT WEPUKHULU MASIDE
229250 GERAL MABIA BULINDA
230549 WILSON MOGIRI OLETAPUKAI
230954 ZABULON LAMECK ONYANGO
230956 FREDRICK BOSIRE MANGENI
232557 SIMON MORARI MONYANCHA
234485 JUSTINE MARGARET OMWADA
234993 MONICA CHERUBET KOSGEI
235762 GIDEON CHEPSENGENY SAMOE
236774 REBBY CHEBET

239314 ANNE AKINYI OGOLA

239729 SAMUEL KARIUKI KIMANI
242742 PETER KIMOTHO MBULO
243643 GASPER KABAKA MWASHIGHATI
244479 JEPKOSGEI BOINETT

247879 FRANCIS MUNGAI NJOROGE
248894 ANDREW KIKOSGEI ROTICH
251435 PETRONILLA MUTINDA KINGI
251588 JOHN NDARERA

252722 PETER OTIENO OWI

253164 GRACE IENDEKA NGAIRA
253299 MANASSE OTIENO ONYANGO
254913 CECILIA GACERI MWENDA
255232 THOMAS OWISO OMONDI
255631 RICHARD ORURU NGOGE
255844 ELEEN SOTE KIBET

256842 JAMIN WANDIEMA WASAMA
256922 SOHPIA MUKHWANA WAKUBE
257306 LUCIAN GATARI MUTUKU
259746 JOSEPH BALONGOIRE

261057 ESTHER WANIJIRU ZAKAYO
263211 DINAH JELAGAT KOMEN
265681 MORRIS MATUMBAI MAKARI
266184 MISHAEL ONYANGO MARTIN
267356 HUDSON LUGAYA SAGALI
268402 WELSY KAGENDO MATI
271873 MARK ONCHE OBONYO
273146 RICHARD SABWAMI KEYA
276882 FRANCIS MUMIA MACHIO
277756 JAMES HENRY WAGANDA
278920 EVANS OKWEBA NDIEGE
280434 JENIPHER MBAIKA MUTILU
282055 TARASILA MUKWANIJIRU
285141 JOSEPH KIRIGO WANGUI

KITALE
KERICHO
KISII
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
MARIGAT
RONGO
BUSIA

KISII

BUSIA
KAPSABET
BOMET
KERICHO
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
MACHAKOS
TAVETA
ITEN
NAKURU
KAPSABET
NAIROBI
KISII
MIGORI
KISUMU
BUNGOMA
MERU

VOI

KISII
ELDORET
BUNGOMA
BUNGOMA
THIKA
ELDORET
KIRITIRI
E/RAVINE
BUNGOMA
KISII
KAKAMEGA
CHUKA
KISUMU
BUNGOMA
MUMIAS
KISUMU
KEROKA
WOTE
LAARE
NAIROBI

27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
27-Sep-18
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287336|STANLEY KARANJA
289447/JOHN WAMBUA MUTISO
289847 ENOS MUTUGI BIRICHIA
289873 DAVID KIPKORIR KOECH
291576 ASSUNTA NGUNGI NJERU
293742 MARY WAITHIRA NYORO
301070 KENNEDY ONDATI
305009/RUTH NJERI MUNGAI
305289 FRANCIS NYAMASYO KASOLOL
313763 NYAGARE NYAGAREO
314974 EPHANTUS KARIUKI MUNY!
316722 SAMUEL ROTICH

317349 KENNETH ANCHELICAH KARAGA

317886 NANCY WANJIRU MUNGURA
322102 NANCY MIGARE KISIA
323296 JULIA PELINA YOBERA
326075 ALICE WAIRIMU GITAU
333489 RICHARD OTIENO ADONGO
334201 JULIA EVERLINE S. MUGANDA
343192 MARGARET WAMBUI KARORI
344498 BONIFACE NJOROGE KAMAU
345556 NYAWA NGOJA BEJA

349797 FRANCIS GITHINJI GICHUKI
351568 WILLIAM ALIGULA INDUMWA
352243 GERALD NDIRANGU KIHORO
354953 MUSA KIPROTICH RUTTO
364892 LUCY NYABURA GIKONYO
375544 MOHAMED SHEIKH HUSSEIN
375657 HASSAN SHEIKH MOHAMED
387881 JOLLOM OKENNGO ONGIGE
392121 MOMANYI MARANGA
405551/ MARY JILIO KOROMA
411718 WILLIAM NYORIANYA RADING
474320 |SELINE KWAMBOKA OBUNGA
475529 MARK MUDERWA ONACHA
480499 JEWEL ABISAKI CHIMWANI
495459 HELIDA AUMA ODENDE

THIKA
MACHAKOS
CHUKA
LITEIN
EMBU
GITHUNGURI
KISII
LIMURU
NAIROBI
YALA

EMBU
NJORO

KISII
LIMURU
NAIROBI
NYAHURURU
NAIROBI
HOMABAY
NAIROBI
NAKURU
OL'KALOU
KWALE
KERUGOYA
KAKAMEGA
NYERI
ELDORET
GITHUNGURI
WAIJIR
GARISSA
KISII

KISII
MARSABET
LUANDA
KISII
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
SIAYA
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